MOTIVE POWER
TRACTION BATTERY
H
H 1
WL
GS YUASA TRACTION BATTERIES  Made in Thailand
(JIS TYPE/2V) (DIN TYPE/2V)
MODEL

VSI4C 350   90 158 519 550 3.7 19.0   66
VSI6C 435 109 158 519 550 4.2 24.5   54
VSI7C 510 126 158 519 550 4.9 28.0   48
VSI8C 580 142 158 519 550 5.5 32.0   42
VSI9C 655 158 158 519 550 6.2 36.0   36
VSI9D 715 171 158 519 550 6.7 40.0   30
VSI11C 865 206 158 519 550 8.1 47.5   24
VCH3C 300   60 158 700 731 3.0 18.0   78
VCH4C 400   78 158 700 731 4.1 23.0   60
VCH5C 490   94 158 700 731 5.1 28.0   48
VCH6C 580 109 158 700 731 5.9 33.0   42
VCH7C 680 126 158 700 731 6.9 38.0   36
VCH8C 770 142 158 700 731 7.7 43.5   30
VCH9C 870 158 158 700 731 8.7 48.5   30
VCH10C 950 171 158 700 731 9.3 53.0   24
VGD485 485 144 158 410 441 5.1 27.5   42
VGD545 545 161 158 410 441 5.7 30.5   36
VGD565 565 177 158 410 441 6.6 32.0   30
VGD600 600 177 158 410 441 6.5 33.5   30
VGD700 700 206 158 410 441 7.4 40.0   24
VGE245 245   75 158 447 478 2.6 14.0   78
VGE305 305   90 158 447 478 3.5 17.5   66
VGI370 370   90 158 519 550 4.1 21.0   66
VGI470 470 109 158 519 550 5.0 25.5   54
VGI565 565 128 158 519 550 5.7 32.0   48
VGI645 645 148 158 519 550 6.8 36.5   42
VGI725 725 161 158 519 550 7.3 40.0   36
VGF220 220   60 158 490 521 2.5 12.5   96
VGF445 445 109 158 490 521 4.8 23.5   54
VGF530 530 128 158 490 521 5.4 29.5   48
VGF730 730 177 158 490 521 6.5 41.0   30
Bo
lt VSF3AS 210   60 158 490 521 2.1 12.0   96
(BS TYPE/2V)
W